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Gross Domestic Product 

Houston-The Woodlands-Sugar Land, TX 
 

Annual Totals – $ Billions  

Year Houston MSA 

2010 392.520 

2011 430.922 

2012 462.299 

2013 488.430 

2014 507.183 

2015 494.837 

2016 472.331 

2017 490.074 

2018 498.007 

2019 512.222 

Source: U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   


